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RSAC Motorsport

SCOTTISH RALLY
Crew Car
Jock Armstrong/ Skoda
Owen Paterson Fabia B13
David Bogie/ Volkswagen
Kirsty Riddick  Polo R5
Euan Thorburn VW Polo R5
/ Keir Beaton
Finlay Retson/  Volkswagen
Paul Beaton Polo R5
Rory Young/ Volkswagen
Allan Cathers Polo R5
Jonathan Greer Citroen C3
/ Niall Burns Rally2
John Wink/ Neil Hyundai
Shanks i20 R5
Mark McCulloch Proton
/ Michael Satria Evo
Hendry
Hugh Brunton/ Skoda Rally
Emily Easton- 2 Evo
Page
Scott Beattie/  Ford Fiesta
Peredur Davies R5
Stephen Petch / Fiesta
Michael Rally2
Wilkinson
lan Forgan/ Ford Fiesta
Chris Lees
Angus Lawrie/  Mitsubishi
Paul Gribben Evo 9
Martin Cairns/  Ford Fiesta
Peter Ward Rally 2
Chris Collie/ Ford Fiesta
Ricky Finlayson
lan Baumgart/ Subaru
Richard Impreza
Simmonds
Robert Ford Fiesta
Adamson/ Liam Rally 2
Whiteley
Paul Rawson/  Ford Escort
Mike Curry
Scott Peacock/ Mitsubishi
Craig Wallace Evo 8
Johnnie Mitsubishi
Mackay/ Rachel EVO Vil
Matheson
Simon Hay/ Mitsubishi
Calum Jaffray Evo 6
Matthew Mitsubishi

CcC
2000

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1598

1998

1600

1600

1600

1598

2000

1600

1598

1998

1600

1600

1998

1996

2000

1998

Class
M7

Pro4

Pro4

Pro4

Pro4

Pro4

Pro4

M7

Pro4

Pro4

Pro4

Pro4

M7

Pro4

Pro4

M6

Pro4

H1I

M7

M7

M6

M6

RSAC Scottish Rally 2024

Final
Club
Scottish rally championship /

South of Scotland car club,
Scottish rally champio

South of Scotland Car Club/
Solway Car Club

Highland CC

Coltness

Spadeadam Motor Club
Ballynahinch and District /
Connacht Motorclub

63 Car Club

Solway Car Club/ 63 Car Club

Trackrod/ SDMC

BTRDA/ Caernarfonshire &
Anglesey

Durham AC

Glenrothes/ Coltness Car Club
Solway Car Club

OMAGH

63 Car Club/ HCC

Hawick & Border CC./ Berwick
and District Motor Club

Coltness Car Club/
Northumberland Motor
Club/BTRDA

Solway Car Club/ Saltire Rally
Club

Stonehaven & District MC /
SRC/ Highland Car Club / SRC

63CC SRC

Highland Car Club/ East

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Oakbank Waste Management Ltd |
Oakbank Plant Hire Ltd | North East
Fallen Stock | Billy's Power Tool

Scottish Christmas Trees

Dad

Alford Autostation

Hitachi Construction Machinery, SG
Petch 4X4

Mercury Motorsport Ltd

ISS (Aberdeen) Ltd, Kewtech, Pirelli,
Stark Motorsport, GPM

Albyn Garage/Alpha Projects/CityGate
Aberdeen/MN Hamilton/Northern
Techtonics/Northcote Services
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Calderwood /
Robert Wood
Rob Cotton/
Ethan Kidd

Michael
Glendinning /
Kari Bates

Graeme Sherry/

Ewan Lees
Martyn Erskine/
Charles Blair
Mike Moates /
Gary McDonald

Stuart Paterson
/ Alice Paterson
Aileen Forrest/
Tom Hynd
Christina
Robinson/
Grum Willcock
Greg McKnight
/ Harry
Marchbank
Robert
Proudlock/
Steven Brown

James Ford/

Patrick Walsh
Paddy Munro/
Andrew
Stevenson
Craig
Rutherford /
Ashleigh Will
Gordon Murray/
Peter Carstairs
David Hardie/

John McCulloch

Gordon
Montana
Morrison/ lan
Parker

Donald
Peacock/ Mairi
Riddick

Ross Jarrett/
David Robson
Barry Lindsay/
Caroline Lodge

43 James

44

Robertson/
Graham Wild
Walter
Henderson/ Jim
Kinloch

Lancer evo
7

Subaru
Impreza

Subaru
Impreza

Subaru
Impreza

Mitsubishi
Evo 8

Subaru
Impreza

Subaru
GC8

Mitsubishi
Evo 9

Subaru
Legacy RS

Ford Escort
Mk2

Peugeot
208 Rally4

Ford Escort
RS

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Escort

Ford Escort
MK2

Ford Escort
Mk2

Peugeot
206 Cup
Car

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Escort

1994

1998

1998

2000

1998

1998

1998

2500

1199

1975

1975

2500

2300

1998

2498

1998

2500

1587

1975

2300

M6

C5

C5

M6

M6

C5

M7

M6

M5

Pro2

H2

M4

M5

M5

M4

M5

H2

M5

M1

H2

M5

Ayrshire car club

CDMC, Regardless, GPMC,
PMC/ HDMC, CDMC

Condor MSC/ Ripon

Coltness Car Club / Glenrothes
Motorsport Club

Machars Car Club

SG Petch NORTHUMBERLAND
CAR CLUB / SG PETCH
NORTHUMBERLAND CAR CLUB

SOSCC

63 Car Club Elgin Ltd/ Mull Car
Club

Malton MC / Malton

South of Scotland CC
Solway Car Club and BRC
junior/ Highland Car Club
BSSMC/ Roger Albert Clark
Rally MC

Highland Car Club/ 63 Car Club
Ltd

Mull Car Club / SDMC
Northumberland CC/BT/
Northumberland CC/BTRDA
Solway Car Club

East Ayrshire Car Club/
Coltness Car Club

Solway Car Club

Highland Car Club / Hawick &
Border Car Club
Spadeadam MC / Wigton MC/
Spadeadam MC

RAC Motor Club

Coltness Car Club

Cotton Competition Rally Team,
Northcoat, Questmead, Motordrive, PD
Extinguishers, Proflex, MBE Sola

GLENDINNINGS OF PRUDHOE /
TANFIELD ENGINEERING SVCS LTD

Mcleans of Stranraer, 3b Construction,
Signcraft Dumfries

MOATES OFFSHORE . JD MOTORSPORT

Robinson Road Planing Services

JSAP Wilson, Mabie House Hotel

David Hardie Engineering.

Lochwinnoch Motors Heavy Haulage
Ltd, Scottish Gritting, Browns Pressure
Washers, Northern Asbestos

Carspeed Autoparts. M Lindsay
Builder. Pirelli

Penpont Garage



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Fraser Smith/

Charlotte
McDowall

Niall Cowan Jr/
Charley Sayer

Payne
Steve Korky
Ward/ Phil
Sandham

Allan McDowall/
lan MacDougall

Lewis Haining /

Eoghan
Anderson

Richard

Stewart / Carin

Tait-Logan

Scott Gourlay /

Connor
Gardiner
Alistair
Brearley/

Richard Wardle

Robin

Shuttleworth /

Malcolm
Smithson
Meghan
O'Kane/ John
O'Kane

Tom
Constantine/
Tony Walker
Luke
Constantine/

Antony Coates

lain Wilson /
Mark Roberts

Craig McMiken/
Finn McMiken

lan Hildreth/

Sarah Wetton

Douglas
Menzies/
Graeme
Menzies

Ben Stockdale/
Nigel Finnigan
David Mcleod/
Eamonn Boyle

Ernie Lee/
Patricia Lee
Matthew
Stroud/ Josh
Davidson

Niall Cowan/
Jack Morris

Natalie

Ford Escort

MG ZR

Ford Escort
RS 1800
Ford Escort

Mk1
MG 3

Peugeot
208 Rally 4

Peugeot
205

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Escort
Mexico

Ford Fiesta
R2

MG 3

MG 3

MG MG3

Ford Escort

Ford Escort
MK2

Ford Escort
Mk 1l

Ford Escort
Mk?2

Hillman
Avenger
BMW 325i

Ford Escort

MG 3

Peugeot

1999 M4
1596 M1
1975 H2
2000 C3
1800 C3
1199 Pro2
1598 C2
1998 C3
1598 H1
1600 M2
1398 C1
1398 C1
1400 C1

0 H2

0 H1
1998 H1
1998 M4
1600 H1
2495 H2

0 M4
1398 C1
1200 Pro2

Coltness Car Club / Mull Car
Club

Solway Car Club/ Saltire Car
Club / Hexham Car Club

Ripon/ Morecambe and
Whickham

East Ayrshire CC/ Mull Car
Club
Solway Car Club / Dunfermline

CC

Solway CC/ BECC

Solway Car Club / Saltire rally
club

Border Ecosse Car Club Ltd/
Malton / Saltire

Elgin/ Ripon

63 Car Club

Northallerton / Ripon

Northallerton

Solway Car Club

Machars Car Club

York MC

Roger Albert Clark/Berwick
and District/ Roger Albert
Clark/Hrcr

Malton Motor Club

East Ayrshire Car Club/ SRC/

East Ayrshire Car Club / SRC
63 CC

Solway/ Stockport 061 Motor
Club

Malton MC / Matlock MC / RAC

S6.co.uk

33 air solutions, west coast training,
lain Hall joinery, PWI Plastering, Bithell
Asset Finance Solu

Moto Car Sales

MDMotors. ]BB Motorsport. Threshfield
Garage

Dunvegan Plant & Contracting Ltd,
Kennedy Accountancy, Gaelic Gin &
Whisky , Dulux Paint, 2300 club

Constantine Motorsport, Teng Tools,
Royal Purple Qils,

Constantine Motorsport

Twenty Five York Ltd and SEB Rally
Sport

BSFabrication

Haddo Energy Itd

Diamond Motorsport

RAP - Recycled Asphalt Products



Robinson/ Sam 208

Collis
67 John Baillie / Ford Escort 1997 M4 Machars Castle Sinniness Farm
Chris Wareham
68 David MG ZR 1597 M1 Ripon/ Huddersfield MC
Coatsworth/
Chris Pattison
69 lan Jemison/ Porsche 3400 C4 York lan Jemison
Dave Jackson Boxster Engineering/Alloywheelrepairs.com
70 Campbell Ford Escort 2000 C3 East Ayrshire Car Club/ Border
McColm / Mk2 Ecosse Car Club
Donald McColm
71 Thomas Milne/ MG 3 1398 C1 Stonehaven & District MC/ Mull Lesmac (Fastners) Ltd, Al Qudra
Neil Jeffrey Car Club Drilling, ACM Trailer Hire, CCSL-Tech
Solutions!, Filpumps
72 Bryan Gourlay / BMW E36 1898 M4 Solway Car Club 33 Air Solutions
Craig Mckeand
73 Colin Wilkinson Hillman 1600 H1 Berwick & District/ Durham
/ Andrew Brown Avenger Auto Club
74 Christopher Vauxhall 1400 M1 EACC
Smith/ Andrew Corsa
Blackwood
75 Lochlan Mclver/ Ford Fiesta 1596 C1  Saltire Rally Club
Cameron Zetec Mké6
Morrison
76 Russell Ford Escort 2400 M5 Malton Motor Club/ RAC Econ Engineering Ripon , Yorkshire
Addyman/ Mk 1l Flapjack

Kevin Wilson

77 George Martin/ Land Rover 2500 LR BAMA
Ashley Wilcock Defender

Wolf XD
78 Benjamin Hall/ Land Rover 2500 LR British Army Motoring
Callum Tyrrell Defender Association (BAMA]
Wolf
79 Jack Bean/ Land Rover 2500 LR BAMA
Patrick Amey Defender
Wolf XD
80 Luke Eastwood/ Land Rover 2500 LR BAMA
Josie Harris Wolf XD

There are 79 entries, and 76 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Saturday 20th July 2024 at 18:45 BST and were signed by Jonathan Lord (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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RSAC Scottish Rally 2024
Final Individual Times in Position Order to MC 6B

Cls O/A

Car ClIs Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
2 Pro4 David Bogie/ Kirsty Riddick 9:40 7:06 5:10 9:35 7:00 5:19 43:50 1 1
6 Pro4 Jonathan Greer / Niall Burns 9:44 7:10 5:15 9:34 7:03 5:17 44:03 2 2
3 Pro4 Euan Thorburn / Keir Beaton 9:48 7:02 5:36 9:38 7:00 5:22 44:26 3 3
4 Pro4 Finlay Retson/ Paul Beaton 9:58 7:01 5:16 9:46 6:58 5:28 44:27 4 4
10 Pro4 Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies 10:07 7:06 5:14 9:53 7:11 5:26 44:57 5 5
7 Pro4 John Wink/ Neil Shanks 10:01 7:13 5:20 9:55 7:12 5:25 45:06 6 6
11 Pro4 Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson 10:09 7:15 5:22 10:08 7:12 5:30 45:36 7 7
8 M7 Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry 10:07 7:17 5:21 10:07 7:13 5:33 45:38 1 8
12 Pro4 lan Forgan/ Chris Lees 10:03 7:11 5:22 10:08 7:23 5:34 45:41 8 9
9 Pro4 Hugh Brunton/ Emily Easton-Page 10:06 7:13 5:21 10:51 7:20 5:39 46:30 9 10
15 Pro4 Martin Cairns/ Peter Ward 10:24 7:33 5:29 10:32 7:41 5:42 47:21 10 11
20 M7 Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace 10:20 7:53 5:38 10:26 7:32 5:43 47:32 2 12
33 Pro2 Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown 10:41 7:35 5:37 10:36 7:39 5:47 47:55 1 13
21 M7 Johnnie Mackay/ Rachel Matheson 10:31 7:39 5:38 10:32 7:42 5:55 47:57 3 14
32 M5 Greg McKnight / Harry Marchbank 10:34 8:25 5:37 10:27 7:38 5:44 48:25 1 15
35 M4 Paddy Munro/ Andrew Stevenson 10:47 7:41 5:44 10:41 7:45 5:57 48:35 1 16
18 Pro4 Robert Adamson/ Liam Whiteley 10:55 7:50 5:36 10:49 8:02 5:55 49:07 11 17
34 H2 James Ford/ Patrick Walsh 10:44 7:49 5:46 10:46 7:59 6:05 49:09 1 18
23 M6 Matthew Calderwood / Robert Wood 10:46 7:53 5:50 10:58 8:04 6:06 49:37 1 19
41 M5 Ross Jarrett/ David Robson 11:09 7:55 5:56 11:00 7:54 6:03 49:57 2 20
17 M6 lan Baumgart/ Richard Simmonds 10:53 7:51 6:31 11:13 8:11 6:17 50:56 2 21
45 M4 Fraser Smith/ Charlotte McDowall 11:12 8:16 5:58 11:19 8:18 6:09 51:12 2 22
37 M5 Gordon Murray/ Peter Carstairs 11:16 8:08 5:55 11:21 8:23 6:18 51:21 3 23
24 M6 Rob Cotton/ Ethan Kidd 11:36 8:01 5:59 11:18 8:03 6:25 51:22 3 24
43  H2 James Robertson/ Graham Wild 11:24 8:27 6:09 11:26 8:24 6:11 52:01 2 25
14 M7 Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben 15:39 7:28 5:25 10:30 7:31 5:39 52:12 4 26
40 H2 Donald Peacock/ Mairi Riddick 11:03 9:37 6:05 11:15 8:12 6:08 52:20 3 27
46 M1 Niall Cowan Jr/ Charley Sayer Payne 11:31 8:29 6:08 11:39 8:27 6:14 52:28 1 28
22 M6 Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray 11:38 8:30 6:09 11:37 8:31 7:03 53:28 4 29
60 H1 Douglas Menzies/ Graeme Menzies 11:37 8:42 6:14 11:42 8:49 6:26 53:30 1 30
53 H1 Robin Shuttleworth / Malcolm Smithson 11:43 8:46 6:15 11:47 8:41 6:30 53:42 2 31
54 M2 Meghan O'Kane/ John O'Kane 11:58 8:43 6:18 11:42 8:42 6:33 53:56 1 32
55 C1 Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker 11:52 9:01 6:13 11:51 8:55 6:17 54:09 1 33
42 M1 Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge 12:54 8:38 6:11 11:44 8:31 6:16 54:14 2 34
30 M7 Aileen Forrest/ Tom Hynd 11:54 8:28 6:07 12:06 9:03 6:40 54:18 5 35
68 M1 David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison 12:02 8:43 6:06 11:49 8:42 7:00 54:22 3 36
56 C1l Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates 12:04 8:47 6:18 11:51 8:40 6:42 54:22 2 37
71 C1 Thomas Milne/ Neil Jeffrey 12:08 8:56 6:16 12:00 8:51 6:19 54:30 3 38
66 Pro2 Natalie Robinson/ Sam Collis 11:40 8:46 6:30 12:03 9:03 6:41 54:43 2 39
50 Pro2 Richard Stewart / Carin Tait-Logan 12:19 8:55 6:26 12:04 8:45 6:25 54:54 3 40
28 M6 Mike Moates / Gary McDonald 12:15 8:54 6:15 12:20 8:53 6:21 54:58 5 41
63 H2 Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee 12:01 9:01 6:26 12:08 8:51 6:37 55:04 4 42
74 M1 Christopher Smith/ Andrew Blackwood 11:59 9:01 6:23 12:19 9:13 6:38 55:33 4 43
62 H1 David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle 12:11 9:00 6:23 12:17 9:10 6:36 55:37 3 44
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52 C3 Alistair Brearley/ Richard Wardle 12:17 9:00 6:35 12:33 9:01 6:50 56:16 1 45

48 C3 Allan McDowall/ lan MacDougall 12:16 8:28 6:13 12:14 8:41 6:30 2:.00 56:22 2 46

Car 48 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 1:00 early at TC 3A
69 C4 lan Jemison/ Dave Jackson 12:23 9:06 6:33 12:37 9:23 6:46 56:48 1 47
76 M5 Russell Addyman/ Kevin Wilson 12:35 9:22 6:35 12:27 9:14 6:39 56:52 4 48
31 M6 Christina Robinson/ Grum Willcock 12:29 9:14 6:41 12:34 9:24 6:49 57:11 6 49
58 H2 Craig McMiken/ Finn McMiken 12:47 9:41 6:41 12:58 9:38 7:06 58:51 5 50
49 C3 Lewis Haining / Eoghan Anderson 19:04 8:34 6:14 11:43 8:34 6:14 1:00:23 3 51
51 C2 Scott Gourlay / Connor Gardiner 17:05 9:06 6:26 12:28 10:43 6:37 1:02:25 1 52
29 C5 Stuart Paterson / Alice Paterson 20:00 9:01 6:19 12:16 9:07 6:37 1:03:20 1 53
77 LR George Martin/ Ashley Wilcock 14:11 10:30 7:13 14:07 10:35 7:25 1:04:01 1 54
78 LR Benjamin Hall/ Callum Tyrrell 14:38 10:38 7:32 14:22 10:50 7:48 1:05:48 2 55

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Glengap 1 Kinharvie 1 Dalbeattie 1 Glengap 2 Kinharvie 2 Dalbeattie 2
9.74 miles 7.91 miles 4.53 miles 9.74 miles 7.91 miles 4.53 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 20th July 2024 at 18:45 BST and were signed by Jonathan Lord (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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40
41
42
43
44

Cls
M7

Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
M7
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
M7
Pro4
Pro4
M6
Pro4
H1l
M7
M7
M6
M6
M6
C5
C5
M6
M6
C5
M7
M6
M5
Pro2
H2
M4
M5
M5
M4
M5

H2
M5
M1
H2
M5

RSAC Scottish Rally 2024

>A'1-\,‘5)46 MotorsEDrt
$COTTISH RALLY

Final Individual Times
Crew 1
Jock Armstrong/ Owen Paterson 10:31
David Bogie/ Kirsty Riddick 9:40
Euan Thorburn / Keir Beaton 9:48
Finlay Retson/ Paul Beaton 9:58
Rory Young/ Allan Cathers 9:52
Jonathan Greer / Niall Burns 9:44
John Wink/ Neil Shanks 10:01
Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry 10:07
Hugh Brunton/ Emily Easton-Page 10:06
Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies 10:07
Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson 10:09
lan Forgan/ Chris Lees 10:03
Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben 15:39
Martin Cairns/ Peter Ward 10:24
Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson 10:41
lan Baumgart/ Richard Simmonds 10:53
Robert Adamson/ Liam Whiteley 10:55
Paul Rawson/ Mike Curry
Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace 10:20
Johnnie Mackay/ Rachel Matheson 10:31
Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray 11:38
Matthew Calderwood / Robert Wood 10:46
Rob Cotton/ Ethan Kidd 11:36
Michael Glendinning / Kari Bates 11:04
Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees 12:23
Martyn Erskine/ Charles Blair 10:54
Mike Moates / Gary McDonald 12:15
Stuart Paterson / Alice Paterson 20:00
Aileen Forrest/ Tom Hynd 11:54
Christina Robinson/ Grum Willcock 12:29
Greg McKnight / Harry Marchbank 10:34
Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown 10:41
James Ford/ Patrick Walsh 10:44
Paddy Munro/ Andrew Stevenson 10:47
Craig Rutherford / Ashleigh Will
Gordon Murray/ Peter Carstairs 11:16
David Hardie/ John McCulloch 11:30
Gordon Montana Morrison/ lan 11:32
Parker
Donald Peacock/ Mairi Riddick 11:03
Ross Jarrett/ David Robson 11:09
Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge 12:54
James Robertson/ Graham Wild 11:24
Walter Henderson/ Jim Kinloch 11:42

in Starting Order

7:06
7:02
7:01

7:10
7:13
7:17
7:13
7:06
7:15
7:11
7:28
7:33
7:35
7:51
7:50

7:53
7:39
8:30
7:53
8:01

8:25
7:59
8:54
9:01
8:28
9:14
8:25
7:35
7:49
7:41

8:08

8:15

9:37
7:55
8:38
8:27
8:28

5:10
5:36
5:16

5:15
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:14
5:22
5:22
5:25
5:29
5:27
6:31
5:36

5:38
5:38
6:09
5:50
5:59

5:56
6:15
6:19
6:07
6:41
5:37
5:37
5:46
5:44

5:55

6:00

6:05
5:56
6:11
6:09
6:11

9:35
9:38
9:46

9:34

9:55
10:07
10:51

9:53
10:08
10:08
10:30
10:32
10:32
11:13
10:49

10:26
10:32
11:37
10:58
11:18

11:07
12:20
12:16
12:06
12:34
10:27
10:36
10:46
10:41

11:21

11:15
11:00
11:44
11:26

5

7:00
7:00
6:58

7:03
7:12
7:13
7:20
7:11
7:12
7:23
7:31
7:41

8:11
8:02

7:32
7:42
8:31
8:04
8:03

8:53
9:07
9:03
9:24
7:38
7:39
7:59
7:45

8:23

8:12
7:54
8:31
8:24

to MC 6B

6 Penalty Total

5:19
5:22
5:28

5:17
5:25
5:33
5:39
5:26
5:30
5:34
5:39
5:42

6:17
5:55

5:43
5:55
7:03
6:06
6:25

6:21
6:37
6:40
6:49
5:44
5:47
6:05
5:57

6:18

6:08
6:03
6:16
6:11

ARM
43:50
44:26
44:27

OFF ROAD
44:03
45:06
45:38
46:30
44:57
45:36
45:41
52:12
47:21

RETIRED
50:56
49:07

Cls O/A
Pos Pos

SNAPPED CONTROL

AW R

A 00O N U1 O P ON

=
o

2
11

Non Starter

47:32
47:57
53:28
49:37
51:22
IN DITCH

RADIATOR HOLED

BEACHED
54:58
1:03:20
54:18
57:11
48:25
47:55
49:09
48:35
ROLLED
51:21

OFF ROAD

OFF ROAD

52:20
49:57
54:14
52:01

w = b W N

H R R R o0 U= U

3
2
2

2

10

26
11

21
17

12
14
29
19
24

41
53
35
49
15
13
18
16

23

27
20
34
25

CLUTCH ON START
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45 M4 Fraser Smith/ Charlotte McDowall 11:12
46 M1 Niall Cowan Jr/ Charley Sayer Payne 11:31
47 H2 Steve Korky Ward/ Phil Sandham 11:45
48 C3 Allan McDowall/ lan MacDougall 12:16
49 C3 Lewis Haining / Eoghan Anderson 19:04
50 Pro2 Richard Stewart / Carin Tait-Logan 12:19
51 C2 Scott Gourlay / Connor Gardiner 17:05
52 C3 Alistair Brearley/ Richard Wardle 12:17
53 H1 Robin Shuttleworth / Malcolm 11:43
Smithson
54 M2 Meghan O'Kane/ John O'Kane 11:58
55 C1 Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker 11:52
56 C1 Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates 12:04
57 C1 lain Wilson / Mark Roberts 12:52
58 H2 Craig McMiken/ Finn McMiken 12:47
59 H1 lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton 13:04
60 H1 Douglas Menzies/ Graeme Menzies 11:37
61 M4 Ben Stockdale/ Nigel Finnigan 11:57
62 H1 David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle 12:11
63 H2 Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee 12:01
64 M4 Matthew Stroud/ Josh Davidson 12:01
65 C1 Niall Cowan/ Jack Morris 12:27
66 Pro2 Natalie Robinson/ Sam Collis 11:40
67 M4 John Baillie / Chris Wareham 11:59
68 M1 David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison 12:02
69 C4 lan Jemison/ Dave Jackson 12:23
70 C3 Campbell McColm / Donald McColm  12:16
71 C1 Thomas Milne/ Neil Jeffrey 12:08
72 M4 Bryan Gourlay / Craig Mckeand 14:10
73 H1 Colin Wilkinson / Andrew Brown 12:32
74 M1 Christopher Smith/ Andrew 11:59
Blackwood
75 C1 Lochlan Mclver/ Cameron Morrison
76 M5 Russell Addyman/ Kevin Wilson 12:35
77 LR George Martin/ Ashley Wilcock 14:11
78 LR Benjamin Hall/ Callum Tyrrell 14:38
79 LR Jack Bean/ Patrick Amey
80 LR Luke Eastwood/ Josie Harris 17:24
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Glengap 1 Kinharvie 1 Dalbeattie 1
9.74 miles 7.91 miles 4.53 miles

8:16
8:29
8:28
8:28

8:34
8:55
9:06
9:00
8:46

8:43
9:01
8:47

9:41

8:42

9:00
9:01
8:25
9:14
8:46

8:43
9:06
9:06
8:56

9:01

9:22
10:30
10:38

11:49

5:58 11:19
6:08 11:39
6:08 11:50
6:13 12:14

6:14
6:26
6:26
6:35
6:15

11:43
12:04
12:28
12:33
11:47

6:18
6:13
6:18

11:42
11:51
11:51

6:41 12:58

6:14 11:42
6:23
6:26
6:09
6:26
6:30

12:17
12:08
11:44
12:22
12:03

6:06
6:33
6:19
6:16

11:49
12:37
12:34
12:00

6:23 12:19

6:35
7:13
7:32

12:27
14:07
14:22

Stage 4
Glengap 2
9.74 miles

8:18 6:09
8:27 6:14

8:41 6:30
Car 48 Penalty details:-

LINE
51:12 2 22
52:28 1 28
RETIRED
2:00 56:22 2 46
2:00 for 1:00 early at TC 3A

6:14 1:00:23 3 51
6:25 54:54 3 40
6:37 1:02:25 1 52
6:50 56:16 1 45
6:30 53:42 2 31
6:33 53:56 1 32

6:17 54:09 1 33

6:42 54:22 2 37
GEARBOX

7:06 58:51 5 50
GEARBOX

6:26 53:30 1 30
LOST WHEEL

6:36
6:37

55:37 3 44
55:04 4 42
STUB AXLE
DRIVE SHAFT
54:43 2 39
ENGINE LET GO
54:22 3 36

6:41

7:00

6:46 56:48 1 47
RETIRED

6:19 54:30 3 38
IN DITCH

BEACHED ON ROCK

6:38 55:33 4 43
Non Starter

56:52 4 48

1:04:01 1 54

1:05:48 2 55
Non Starter

6:39
7:25
7:48

FUEL PUMP
Stage 5 Stage 6
Kinharvie 2 Dalbeattie 2
7.91 miles 4.53 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 20th July 2024 at 18:45 BST and were signed by Jonathan Lord (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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- RSAC Scottish Rally 2024
“RSAC otorspon

SCOTTISH RALLY  Final Individual Times in Class Order to MC 6B
Cls O/A
Car ClIs Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Class C1
55 C1 Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker 11:52 9:01 6:13 11:51 8:55 6:17 54:09 1 33
56 C1l Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates 12:04 8:47 6:18 11:51 8:40 6:42 54:22 2 37
71 C1 Thomas Milne/ Neil Jeffrey 12:08 8:56 6:16 12:00 8:51 6:19 54:30 3 38
Class C2
51 C2 Scott Gourlay / Connor Gardiner 17:05 9:06 6:26 12:28 10:43 6:37 1:02:25 1 52
Class C3
52 C3 Alistair Brearley/ Richard Wardle 12:17 9:00 6:35 12:33 9:01 6:50 56:16 1 45
48 C3 Allan McDowall/ lan MacDougall 12:16 8:28 6:13 12:14 8:41 6:30 2:00 56:22 2 46
Car 48 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 1:00 early at TC 3A
49 C3 Lewis Haining / Eoghan Anderson 19:04 8:34 6:14 11:43 8:34 6:14 1:00:23 3 51
Class C4
69 C4 lan Jemison/ Dave Jackson 12:23 9:06 6:33 12:37 9:23 6:46 56:48 1 47
Class C5
29 C5 Stuart Paterson / Alice Paterson 20:00 9:01 6:19 12:16 9:07 6:37 1:03:20 1 53
Class H1
60 H1 Douglas Menzies/ Graeme Menzies 11:37 8:42 6:14 11:42 8:49 6:26 53:30 1 30
53 H1 Robin Shuttleworth / Malcolm Smithson 11:43 8:46 6:15 11:47 8:41 6:30 53:42 2 31
62 H1 David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle 12:11 9:00 6:23 12:17 9:10 6:36 55:37 3 44
Class H2
34 H2 James Ford/ Patrick Walsh 10:44 7:49 5:46 10:46 7:59 6:05 49:09 1 18
43  H2 James Robertson/ Graham Wild 11:24 8:27 6:09 11:26 8:24 6:11 52:01 2 25
40 H2 Donald Peacock/ Mairi Riddick 11:03 9:37 6:05 11:15 8:12 6:08 52:20 3 27
63 H2 Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee 12:01 9:01 6:26 12:08 8:51 6:37 55:04 4 42
58 H2 Craig McMiken/ Finn McMiken 12:47 9:41 6:41 12:58 9:38 7:06 58:51 5 50
Class LR
77 LR George Martin/ Ashley Wilcock 14:11 10:30 7:13 14:07 10:35 7:25 1:04:01 1 54
78 LR Benjamin Hall/ Callum Tyrrell 14:38 10:38 7:32 14:22 10:50 7:48 1:05:48 2 55
Class M1
46 M1 Niall Cowan Jr/ Charley Sayer Payne 11:31 8:29 6:08 11:39 8:27 6:14 52:28 1 28
42 M1 Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge 12:54 8:38 6:11 11:44 8:31 6:16 54:14 2 34
68 M1 David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison 12:02 8:43 6:06 11:49 8:42 7:00 54:22 3 36
74 M1 Christopher Smith/ Andrew Blackwood 11:59 9:01 6:23 12:19 9:13 6:38 55:33 4 43
Class M2
54 M2 Meghan O'Kane/ John O'Kane 11:58 8:43 6:18 11:42 8:42 6:33 53:56 1 32
Class M4
35 M4 Paddy Munro/ Andrew Stevenson 10:47 7:41 5:44 10:41 7:45 5:57 48:35 1 16
45 M4 Fraser Smith/ Charlotte McDowall 11:12 8:16 5:58 11:19 8:18 6:09 51:12 2 22
Class M5
32 M5 Greg McKnight / Harry Marchbank 10:34 8:25 5:37 10:27 7:38 5:44 48:25 1 15
41 M5 Ross Jarrett/ David Robson 11:09 7:55 5:56 11:00 7:54 6:03 49:57 2 20
37 M5 Gordon Murray/ Peter Carstairs 11:16 8:08 5:55 11:21 8:23 6:18 51:21 3 23
76 M5 Russell Addyman/ Kevin Wilson 12:35 9:22 6:35 12:27 9:14 6:39 56:52 4 48
Class M6
23 M6 Matthew Calderwood / Robert Wood 10:46 7:53 5:50 10:58 8:04 6:06 49:37 1 19
17 M6 lan Baumgart/ Richard Simmonds 10:53 7:51 6:31 11:13 8:11 6:17 50:56 2 21
24 M6 Rob Cotton/ Ethan Kidd 11:36 8:01 5:59 11:18 8:03 6:25 51:22 3 24
22 M6 Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray 11:38 8:30 6:09 11:37 8:31 7:03 53:28 4 29
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28 M6 Mike Moates / Gary McDonald 12:15 8:54 6:15 12:20 8:53 6:21 54:58 5 41

31 M6 Christina Robinson/ Grum Willcock 12:29 9:14 6:41 12:34 9:24 6:49 57:11 6 49
Class M7
8 M7 Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry 10:07 7:17 5:21 10:07 7:13 5:33 45:38 1 8
20 M7 Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace 10:20 7:53 5:38 10:26 7:32 5:43 47:32 2 12
21 M7 Johnnie Mackay/ Rachel Matheson 10:31 7:39 5:38 10:32 7:42 5:55 47:57 3 14
14 M7 Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben 15:39 7:28 5:25 10:30 7:31 5:39 52:12 4 26
30 M7 Aileen Forrest/ Tom Hynd 11:54 8:28 6:07 12:06 9:03 6:40 54:18 5 35
Class Pro2
33 Pro2 Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown 10:41 7:35 5:37 10:36 7:39 5:47 47:55 1 13
66 Pro2 Natalie Robinson/ Sam Collis 11:40 8:46 6:30 12:03 9:03 6:41 54:43 2 39
50 Pro2 Richard Stewart / Carin Tait-Logan 12:19 8:55 6:26 12:04 8:45 6:25 54:54 3 40
Class Pro4
2 Pro4 David Bogie/ Kirsty Riddick 9:40 7:06 5:10 9:35 7:00 5:19 43:50 1 1
6 Pro4 Jonathan Greer / Niall Burns 9:44 7:10 5:15 9:34 7:03 5:17 44:03 2 2
3 Pro4 Euan Thorburn / Keir Beaton 9:48 7:02 5:36 9:38 7:00 5:22 44:26 3 3
4 Pro4 Finlay Retson/ Paul Beaton 9:58 7:01 5:16 9:46 6:58 5:28 44:27 4 4
10 Pro4 Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies 10:07 7:06 5:14 9:53 7:11 5:26 44:57 5 5
7 Pro4 John Wink/ Neil Shanks 10:01 7:13 5:20 9:55 7:12 5:25 45:06 6 6
11 Pro4 Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson 10:09 7:15 5:22 10:08 7:12 5:30 45:36 7 7
12 Pro4 lan Forgan/ Chris Lees 10:03 7:11 5:22 10:08 7:23 5:34 45:41 8 9
9 Pro4 Hugh Brunton/ Emily Easton-Page 10:06 7:13 5:21 10:51 7:20 5:39 46:30 9 10
15 Pro4 Martin Cairns/ Peter Ward 10:24 7:33 5:29 10:32 7:41 5:42 47:21 10 11
18 Pro4 Robert Adamson/ Liam Whiteley 10:55 7:50 5:36 10:49 8:02 5:55 49:07 11 17
Times shown Jike this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Glengap 1 Kinharvie 1 Dalbeattie 1 Glengap 2 Kinharvie 2 Dalbeattie 2
9.74 miles 7.91 miles 4.53 miles 9.74 miles 7.91 miles 4.53 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 20th July 2024 at 18:45 BST and were signed by Jonathan Lord (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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RSAC Scottish Rally 2024

Final

Car Cis Crew

2
6
3
4

10
7

11
8

12
9

15

20

33

21

32

35

18

34

23

41

17

45

37

24

43

14

40

46

22

60

53

54
55
42
30
68
56
71
66
50
28

Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
M7
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
M7
Pro2
M7
M5
M4
Pro4
H2
M6
M5
M6
M4
M5
M6
H2
M7
H2
M1
M6
H1
H1

M2
C1
M1
M7
M1
C1
C1
Pro2
Pro2
M6

David Bogie/ Kirsty Riddick
Jonathan Greer / Niall Burns

Euan Thorburn / Keir Beaton
Finlay Retson/ Paul Beaton

Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies

John Wink/ Neil Shanks

Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson
Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry
lan Forgan/ Chris Lees

Hugh Brunton/ Emily Easton-Page
Martin Cairns/ Peter Ward

Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace
Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown
Johnnie Mackay/ Rachel Matheson
Greg McKnight / Harry Marchbank
Paddy Munro/ Andrew Stevenson
Robert Adamson/ Liam Whiteley
James Ford/ Patrick Walsh
Matthew Calderwood / Robert Wood
Ross Jarrett/ David Robson

lan Baumgart/ Richard Simmonds
Fraser Smith/ Charlotte McDowall
Gordon Murray/ Peter Carstairs
Rob Cotton/ Ethan Kidd

James Robertson/ Graham Wild
Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben
Donald Peacock/ Mairi Riddick
Niall Cowan Jr/ Charley Sayer Payne
Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray

Douglas Menzies/ Graeme Menzies

Robin Shuttleworth / Malcolm
Smithson

Meghan O'Kane/ John O'Kane
Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker
Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge
Aileen Forrest/ Tom Hynd

David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison
Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates
Thomas Milne/ Neil Jeffrey

Natalie Robinson/ Sam Collis
Richard Stewart / Carin Tait-Logan
Mike Moates / Gary McDonald

63 H2 Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee

Overall Results

Car

Volkswagen Polo R5
Citroen C3 Rally2
VW Polo R5
Volkswagen Polo R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Hyundai i20 R5
Fiesta Rally2
Proton Satria Evo
Ford Fiesta

Skoda Rally 2 Evo
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Mitsubishi EVO VII
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Ford Escort RS
Mitsubishi Lancer evo 7
Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Escort MK2
MG ZR

Mitsubishi Evo 6
Ford Escort Mk Il
Ford Escort Mexico

Ford Fiesta R2

MG 3

Peugeot 206 Cup Car
Mitsubishi Evo 9

MG ZR

MG 3

MG 3

Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208 Rally 4
Subaru Impreza
BMW 325i

in Position Order

to MC 6B
Diff
Total ClIs O/A from
Penalty Pos Pos Leader
43:50 1 1
44:03 2 2 +0:13
44:26 3 3 +0:36
44:27 4 4 +0:37
44:57 5 5 +1:07
45:06 6 6 +1:16
45:36 7 7 +1:46
45:38 1 8 +1:48
45:41 8 9 +1:51
46:30 9 10 +2:40
47:21 10 11 +3:31
47:32 2 12 +3:42
47:55 1 13 +4:05
47:57 3 14 +4:07
48:25 1 15 +4:35
48:35 1 16 +4:45
49:07 11 17 +5:17
49:09 1 18 +5:19
49:37 1 19 +5:47
49:57 2 20 +6:07
50:56 2 21 +7:06
51:12 2 22 +7:22
51:21 3 23 +7:31
51:22 3 24 +7:32
52:01 2 25 +8:11
52:12 4 26 +8:22
52:20 3 27 +8:30
52:28 1 28 +8:38
53:28 4 29 +9:38
53:30 1 30 +9:40
53:42 2 31 +9:52
53:56 1 32 +10:06
54:09 1 33 +410:19
54:14 2 34 +410:24
54:18 5 35 +10:28
54:22 3 36 +10:32
54:22 2 37 +10:32
54:30 3 38 +10:40
54:43 2 39 +410:53
54:54 3 40 +11:04
54:58 5 41 +11:08
55:04 4 42 +11:14

Diff
from
car
ahead

+0:13
+0:23
+0:01
+0:30
+0:09
+0:30
+0:02
+0:03
+0:49
+0:51
+0:11
+0:23
+0:02
+0:28
+0:10
+0:32
+0:02
+0:28
+0:20
+0:59
+0:16
+0:09
+0:01
+0:39
+0:11
+0:08
+0:08
+1:00
+0:02
+0:12

+0:14
+0:13
+0:05
+0:04
+0:04

+0:08
+0:13
+0:11
+0:04
+0:06
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74

62
52
48
69
76
31
58
49
51
29
77

78

M1

H1
C3
C3
c4
M5
M6
H2
C3
C2
C5
LR

LR

Christopher Smith/ Andrew
Blackwood

David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle
Alistair Brearley/ Richard Wardle
Allan McDowall/ lan MacDougall
lan Jemison/ Dave Jackson
Russell Addyman/ Kevin Wilson
Christina Robinson/ Grum Willcock
Craig McMiken/ Finn McMiken
Lewis Haining / Eoghan Anderson
Scott Gourlay / Connor Gardiner
Stuart Paterson / Alice Paterson
George Martin/ Ashley Wilcock

Benjamin Hall/ Callum Tyrrell

Vauxhall Corsa

Hillman Avenger
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk1
Porsche Boxster
Ford Escort Mk Il
Subaru Legacy RS
Ford Escort

MG 3

Peugeot 205
Subaru GC8

Land Rover Defender Wolf
XD

Land Rover Defender Wolf

55:33

55:37
56:16
56:22
56:48
56:52
57:11
58:51
1:00:23
1:02:25
1:03:20
1:04:01

1:05:48

F P P WU o AP NE W

2

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

+11:43

+11:47
+12:26
+12:32
+12:58
+13:02
+13:21
+15:01
+16:33
+18:35
+19:30
+20:11

+21:58

+0:29

+0:04
+0:39
+0:06
+0:26
+0:04
+0:19
+1:40
+1:32
+2:02
+0:55
+0:41

+1:47

These results became Final on Saturday 20th July 2024 at 18:45 BST and were signed by Jonathan Lord (Clerk of the

Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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RSAC Scottish Rally 2024
Overall Results

Final

Car Cis Crew

1 M7 Jock Armstrong/ Owen Paterson

2

© 00 N O U b W

10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
M7
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
M7
Pro4
Pro4
M6
Pro4
M7
M7
M6
M6
M6
C5
C5
M6
M6
C5
M7
M6
M5
Pro2
H2
M4
M5
M4
M5
H2
M5
M1
H2
M5
M4
M1
H2

David Bogie/ Kirsty Riddick

Euan Thorburn / Keir Beaton
Finlay Retson/ Paul Beaton

Rory Young/ Allan Cathers
Jonathan Greer / Niall Burns

John Wink/ Neil Shanks

Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry
Hugh Brunton/ Emily Easton-Page
Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies
Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson
lan Forgan/ Chris Lees

Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben
Martin Cairns/ Peter Ward

Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson

lan Baumgart/ Richard Simmonds
Robert Adamson/ Liam Whiteley
Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace
Johnnie Mackay/ Rachel Matheson
Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray
Matthew Calderwood / Robert Wood
Rob Cotton/ Ethan Kidd

Michael Glendinning / Kari Bates
Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees
Martyn Erskine/ Charles Blair
Mike Moates / Gary McDonald
Stuart Paterson / Alice Paterson
Aileen Forrest/ Tom Hynd
Christina Robinson/ Grum Willcock
Greg McKnight / Harry Marchbank
Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown
James Ford/ Patrick Walsh

Paddy Munro/ Andrew Stevenson
Gordon Murray/ Peter Carstairs
David Hardie/ John McCulloch
Gordon Montana Morrison/ lan Parker
Donald Peacock/ Mairi Riddick
Ross Jarrett/ David Robson

Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge
James Robertson/ Graham Wild
Walter Henderson/ Jim Kinloch
Fraser Smith/ Charlotte McDowall
Niall Cowan Jr/ Charley Sayer Payne
Steve Korky Ward/ Phil Sandham

D
RSAC Motorsport

i OIOSPONTE T
SCOTTISH RALLY

Car

Skoda Fabia B13
Volkswagen Polo R5
VW Polo R5
Volkswagen Polo R5
Volkswagen Polo R5
Citroen C3 Rally2
Hyundai i20 R5
Proton Satria Evo
Skoda Rally 2 Evo
Ford Fiesta R5
Fiesta Rally2

Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Ford Fiesta

Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Mitsubishi EVO VII
Mitsubishi Evo 6

Mitsubishi Lancer evo 7

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Subaru Impreza
Subaru GC8
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Legacy RS
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort Mk2

Peugeot 206 Cup Car

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

MG ZR

Ford Escort RS 1800

in Starting Order

Total

to MC 6B

Cls O/A

Penalty Pos Pos

10:31
43:50
44:26
44:27
9:52
44:03
45:06
45:38
46:30
44:57
45:36
45:41
52:12
47:21
34:15
50:56
49:07
47:32
47:57
53:28
49:37
51:22
11:04
20:48
35:56
54:58
1:03:20
54:18
57:11
48:25
47:55
49:09
48:35
51:21
11:30
25:47
52:20
49:57
54:14
52:01
26:21
51:12
52:28
46:46

N
N

10

A 00 N U O P ON

26
11

=
o

11 17
12
14
29
19
24

w = b W N

41
53
35
49
15
13
18
16
23
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27
20
34
25
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N

22
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48 C3 Allan McDowall/ lan MacDougall
49 C(C3 Lewis Haining / Eoghan Anderson
50 Pro2 Richard Stewart / Carin Tait-Logan

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
80

These results became Final on Saturday 20th July 2024 at 18:45 BST and were signed by Jonathan Lord (Clerk of the

C2
C3
H1
M2
C1
C1
C1
H2
H1
H1
M4
H1
H2
M4
C1
Pro2
M4
M1
Cc4
C3
C1
M4
H1
M1
M5
LR
LR
LR

Course)

Scott Gourlay / Connor Gardiner
Alistair Brearley/ Richard Wardle
Robin Shuttleworth / Malcolm Smithson
Meghan O'Kane/ John O'Kane

Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker
Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates
lain Wilson / Mark Roberts

Craig McMiken/ Finn McMiken

lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton

Douglas Menzies/ Graeme Menzies
Ben Stockdale/ Nigel Finnigan
David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle

Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee

Matthew Stroud/ Josh Davidson
Niall Cowan/ Jack Morris

Natalie Robinson/ Sam Collis

John Baillie / Chris Wareham

David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison
lan Jemison/ Dave Jackson
Campbell McColm / Donald McColm
Thomas Milne/ Neil Jeffrey

Bryan Gourlay / Craig Mckeand
Colin Wilkinson / Andrew Brown
Christopher Smith/ Andrew Blackwood
Russell Addyman/ Kevin Wilson
George Martin/ Ashley Wilcock
Benjamin Hall/ Callum Tyrrell

Luke Eastwood/ Josie Harris

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Ford Escort Mkl 56:22
MG 3 1:00:23
Peugeot 208 Rally 4 54:54
Peugeot 205 1:02:25
Ford Escort Mk2 56:16
Ford Escort Mexico 53:42
Ford Fiesta R2 53:56
MG 3 54:09
MG 3 54:22
MG MG3 12:52
Ford Escort 58:51
Ford Escort MK2 13:04
Ford Escort Mk Il 53:30
Ford Escort Mk2 11:57
Hillman Avenger 55:37
BMW 325i 55:04
Ford Escort 46:50
MG 3 49:54
Peugeot 208 54:43
Ford Escort 11:59
MG ZR 54:22
Porsche Boxster 56:48
Ford Escort Mk2 40:15
MG 3 54:30
BMW E36 14:10
Hillman Avenger 12:32
Vauxhall Corsa 55:33
Ford Escort Mk Il 56:52

Land Rover Defender Wolf XD 1:04:01
1:05:48
29:13

Land Rover Defender Wolf
Land Rover Wolf XD

N P P NP P W WN

N P B B

46
51
40
52
45
31
32
33
37

50

30

44

42

39

36
47

38

43
48
54
55
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Final

Car Cis
Class C1

55
56
71

Class C2

51

Class C3

52
48
49

Class C4

69

Class C5

29

Class H1

60
53
62

Class H2

34
43
40
63
58

Class LR

77
78

Class M1

46
42
68
74

Class M2

54

Class M4

35
45

Class M5

32
41
37
76

Class M6

23
17
24
22
28

C1
C1
C1

C2

C3
C3
C3

Cc4

C5

H1
H1l
H1

H2
H2
H2
H2
H2

LR
LR

M1
M1
M1
M1

M2

M4
M4

M5
M5
M5
M5

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

Crew

Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker
Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates
Thomas Milne/ Neil Jeffrey

Scott Gourlay / Connor Gardiner
Alistair Brearley/ Richard Wardle
Allan McDowall/ lan MacDougall
Lewis Haining / Eoghan Anderson
lan Jemison/ Dave Jackson

Stuart Paterson / Alice Paterson

Douglas Menzies/ Graeme Menzies

Robin Shuttleworth / Malcolm Smithson

David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle

James Ford/ Patrick Walsh
James Robertson/ Graham Wild
Donald Peacock/ Mairi Riddick
Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee

Craig McMiken/ Finn McMiken

George Martin/ Ashley Wilcock
Benjamin Hall/ Callum Tyrrell

Niall Cowan Jr/ Charley Sayer Payne
Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge
David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison

Christopher Smith/ Andrew Blackwood

Meghan O'Kane/ John O'Kane

Paddy Munro/ Andrew Stevenson
Fraser Smith/ Charlotte McDowall

Greg McKnight / Harry Marchbank
Ross Jarrett/ David Robson
Gordon Murray/ Peter Carstairs
Russell Addyman/ Kevin Wilson

Matthew Calderwood / Robert Wood
lan Baumgart/ Richard Simmonds
Rob Cotton/ Ethan Kidd

Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray

Mike Moates / Gary McDonald

RSAC Scottish Rally 2024

Overall Results

Car

MG 3
MG 3
MG 3

Peugeot 205

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mkl
MG 3

Porsche Boxster

Subaru GC8

Ford Escort Mk Il
Ford Escort Mexico
Hillman Avenger

Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort MK2
BMW 325i

Ford Escort

Land Rover Defender Wolf XD 1:04:01
Land Rover Defender Wolf

MG ZR

Peugeot 206 Cup Car
MG ZR

Vauxhall Corsa

Ford Fiesta R2

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk Il

Mitsubishi Lancer evo 7
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Subaru Impreza

in Class Order

Total Clis O/A
Penalty Pos Pos

54:09 1 33
54:22 2 37
54:30 3 38
1:02:25 1 52
56:16 1 45
56:22 2 46
1:00:23 3 51
56:48 1 47

1:03:20 1 53

53:30 1 30
53:42 2 31

55:37 3 44
49:09 1 18
52:01 2 25
52:20 3 27
55:04 4 42
58:51 5 50
1 54

1:05:48 2 55
52:28 1 28
54:14 2 34
54:22 3 36
55:33 4 43

53:56 1 32

48:35 1 16

51:12 2 22
48:25 1 15
49:57 2 20
51:21 3 23
56:52 4 48
49:37 1 19
50:56 2 21
51:22 3 24
53:28 4 29
54:58 5 41

to MC 6B
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31 M6 Christina Robinson/ Grum Willcock

Class M7

8
20
21
14
30

M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry
Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace
Johnnie Mackay/ Rachel Matheson
Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben
Aileen Forrest/ Tom Hynd

Class Pro2
33 Pro2 Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown
66 Pro2 Natalie Robinson/ Sam Collis
50 Pro2 Richard Stewart / Carin Tait-Logan
Class Pro4

2
6
3
4
10
7
11
12
9
15
18

These results became Final on Saturday 20th July 2024 at 18:45 BST and were signed by Jonathan Lord (Clerk of the

Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4
Pro4

Course)

David Bogie/ Kirsty Riddick
Jonathan Greer / Niall Burns

Euan Thorburn / Keir Beaton
Finlay Retson/ Paul Beaton

Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies
John Wink/ Neil Shanks

Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson
lan Forgan/ Chris Lees

Hugh Brunton/ Emily Easton-Page
Martin Cairns/ Peter Ward

Robert Adamson/ Liam Whiteley

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Subaru Legacy RS

Proton Satria Evo
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Mitsubishi EVO VI
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 9

Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208 Rally 4

Volkswagen Polo R5
Citroen C3 Rally2
VW Polo R5
Volkswagen Polo R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Hyundai i20 R5
Fiesta Rally2

Ford Fiesta

Skoda Rally 2 Evo
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Ford Fiesta Rally 2

57:11

45:38
47:32
47:57
52:12
54:18

47:55
54:43
54:54

43:50
44:03
44:26
44:27
44:57
45:06
45:36
45:41
46:30
47:21
49:07
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SCOTTISH RALLY Final Position on each Stage
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Glengap 1 Kinharvie 1 Dalbeattie 1 Glengap 2 Kinharvie 2 Dalbeattie 2
9.74 miles 7.91 miles 4.53 miles 9.74 miles 7.91 miles 4.53 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 2 9:40 4 7:01 2 5:10 6 9:34 4 6:58 6 5:17
2 6 9:44 3 7:02 10 5:14 2 935 2 7:00 2 5:19
3 3 9:48 2 7:06 6 5:15 3 9:38 3 7:00 3 5:22
4 5 9:52 10 7:06 4 5:16 4 9:46 6 7:03 7 5:25
5 4 9:58 6 7:10 7 5:20 10 9:53 10 7:11 10 5:26
6 7 10:01 12 7:11 8 5:21 9:55 7 7:12 4 5:28
7 12 10:03 7 7:13 9 5:21 10:07 11 7:12 11 5:30
8 9 10:06 9 7:13 11 5:22 11 10:08 8 7:13 8 5:33
9 8 10:07 11 7:15 12 5:22 12 10:08 9 7:20 12 5:34
10 10 10:07 8 7:17 14 5:25 20 10:26 12 7:23 9 5:39
11 11 10:09 14 7:28 16 5:27 32 10:27 14 7:31 14 5:39
12 20 10:20 15 7:33 15 5:29 14 10:30 20 7:32 15 5:42
13 15 10:24 16 7:35 3 5:36 15 10:32 32 7:38 20 5:43
14 1 10:31 33 7:35 18 5:36 16 10:32 33 7:39 32 5:44
15 21 10:31 21 7:39 32 5:37 21 10:32 15 7:41 33 5:47
16 32 10:34 35 7:41 33 5:37 33 10:36 21 7:42 18 5:55
17 16 10:41 34 7:49 20 5:38 35 10:41 35 7:45 21 5:55
18 33 10:41 18 7:50 21 5:38 34 10:46 41 7:54 35 5:57
19 34 10:44 17 7:51 35 5:44 18 10:49 34 7:59 41 6:03
20 23 10:46 20 7:53 34 5:46 9 10:51 18 8:02 34 6:05
21 35 10:47 23 7:53 23 5:50 23 10:58 24 8:03 23 6:06
22 17 10:53 41 7:55 37 5:55 41 11:00 23 8:04 40 6:08
23 27 10:54 27 7:59 27 5:56 27 11:07 17 8:11 45 6:09
24 18 10:55 24 8:01 41 5:56 17 11:13 40 8:12 43 6:11
25 40 11:03 37 8:08 45 5:58 40 11:15 45 8:18 46 6:14
26 25 11:04 39 8:15 24 5:59 24 11:18 37 8:23 49 6:14
27 41 11:09 45 8:16 39 6:00 45 11:19 43 8:24 42 6:16
28 45 11:12 26  8:25 40 6:05 37 11:21 46  8:27 17 6:17
29 37 11:16 32 8:25 68 6:06 43 11:26 22 8:31 55 6:17
30 43 11:24 64  8:25 30 6:07 22 11:37 42 8:31 37 6:18
31 38 11:30 43  8:27 46 6:08 46 11:39 64 8:31 71 6:19
32 46 11:31 30 8:28 47 6:08 54 11:42 49 8:34 28 6:21
33 39 11:32 44  8:28 22 6:09 60 11:42 47 8:35 24 6:25
34 24 11:36 47 8:28 43 6:09 49 11:43 56  8:40 50 6:25
35 60 11:37 48  8:28 64 6:09 42 11:44 48 8:41 60 6:26
36 22 11:38 46  8:29 42 6:11 64 11:44 53 8:41 48 6:30
37 66 11:40 22 8:30 44 6:11 53 11:47 54  8:42 53 6:30
38 44 11:42 49 8:34 48 6:13 68 11:49 68 8:42 54 6:33
39 53 11:43 42 8:38 55 6:13 47 11:50 50 8:45 62 6:36
40 47 11:45 60 8:42 49 6:14 55 11:51 60  8:49 29 6:37
41 55 11:52 54 8:43 60 6:14 56 11:51 63 8:51 51 6:37
42 30 11:54 68 8:43 28 6:15 71 12:00 71 8:51 63 6:37
43 61 11:57 53 8:46 53 6:15 66 12:03 28 8:53 74 6:38
44 54 11:58 66 8:46 71 6:16 50 12:04 55 8:55 76 6:39
45 67 11:59 56  8:47 54 6:18 30 12:06 52 9:01 30 6:40
46 74 11:59 28 8:54 56 6:18 63 12:08 30 9:03 66 6:41

RSAC Scottish Rally 2024

to MC 6B
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47 63 12:01 50 8:55 29 6:19 48 12:14 66  9:03 56 6:42
48 64 12:01 71 8:56 70 6:19 29 12:16 29 9:07 69 6:46
49 68 12:02 52 9:00 62 6:23 62 12:17 62 9:10 31 6:49
50 56 12:04 62 9:00 74 6:23 74 12:19 74 9:13 52 6:50
51 71 12:08 29 9:01 50 6:26 28 12:20 76 9:14 68 7:00
52 62 12:11 55 9:01 51 6:26 65 12:22 69 9:23 22 7:03
53 28 12:15 63 9:01 63 6:26 76 12:27 31 9:24 58 7:06
54 48 12:16 74 9:01 65 6:26 51 12:28 65 9:25 77 7:25
55 70 12:16 51 9:06 66 6:30 52 12:33 58 9:38 78 7:48
56 52 12:17 69 9:06 17 6:31 31 12:34 77 10:35

57 50 12:19 70 9:06 69 6:33 70 12:34 51 10:43

58 26 12:23 31 9:14 52 6:35 69 12:37 78 10:50

59 69 12:23 65 9:14 76 6:35 58 12:58

60 65 12:27 76  9:22 31 6:41 77 14:07

61 31 12:29 40  9:37 58 6:41 78 14:22

62 73 12:32 58 941 77 7:13

63 76 12:35 77 10:30 78 7:32

64 58 12:47 78 10:38

65 57 12:52 80 11:49

66 42 12:54

67 59 13:04

68 72 14:10

69 77 14:11

70 78 14:38

71 14 15:39

72 51 17:05

73 80 17:24

74 49 19:04

75 29 20:00

These results became Final on Saturday 20th July 2024 at 18:45 BST and were signed by Jonathan Lord (Clerk of the
Course)
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S COTTISH RALLY Final Position after each Stage
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Glengap 1 Kinharvie 1 Dalbeattie 1 Glengap 2 Kinharvie 2 Dalbeattie 2
9.74 miles 7.91 miles 4.53 miles 9.74 miles 7.91 miles 4.53 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 2 9:40 2 16:46 2 21:56 2 31:31 2 38:31 2 43:50
2 6 9:44 3 16:50 6 22:09 6 31:43 6 38:46 6 44:03
3 3 9:48 6 16:54 4 22:15 4 32:01 4 38:59 3 44:26
4 5 9:52 4 16:59 3 22:26 3 32:04 3 39:04 4 44:27
5 4 9:58 10 17:13 10 22:27 10 32:20 10 39:31 10 44:57
6 7 10:01 7 17:14 7 22:34 7 32:29 7 39:41 7 45:06
7 12 10:03 12 17:14 12 22:36 12 32:44 8 40:05 11 45:36
8 9 10:06 9 17:19 9 22:40 8 32:52 11 40:06 8 45:38
9 8 10:07 8 17:24 8 22:45 11 32:54 12 40:07 12 45:41
10 10 10:07 11 17:24 11 22:46 9 33:31 9 40:51 9 46:30
11 11 10:09 15 17:57 15 23:26 15 33:58 15 41:39 15 47:21
12 20 10:20 21 18:10 16 23:43 16 34:15 20 41:49 20 47:32
13 15 10:24 20 18:13 21 23:48 20 34:17 21 42:02 33 47:55
14 1 10:31 16 18:16 20 23:51 21 34:20 33 42:08 21 47:57
15 21 10:31 33 18:16 33 23:53 33 34:29 35 42:38 32 48:25
16 32 10:34 35 18:28 35 24:12 35 34:53 32 42:41 35 48:35
17 16 10:41 34 18:33 34 24:19 32 35:03 34 43:04 18 49:07
18 33 10:41 23 18:39 18 24:21 34 35:05 18 43:12 34 49:09
19 34 10:44 17 18:44 23 24:29 18 35:10 23 43:31 23 49:37
20 23 10:46 18 18:45 32 24:36 23 35:27 41 43:54 41 49:57
21 35 10:47 27 18:53 27 24:49 27 3556 17 44:39 17 50:56
22 17 10:53 32 18:59 41 25:00 41 36:00 24 44:57 45 51:12
23 27 10:54 41 19:04 17 25:15 17 36:28 37 45:03 37 51:21
24 18 10:55 37 19:24 37 25:19 37 36:40 45 45:03 24 51:22
25 40 11:03 45 19:28 45 25:26 45 36:45 43 4550 43 52:01
26 25 11:04 24 19:37 24 25:36 24 36:54 40 46:12 14 52:12
27 41 11:09 39 19:47 39 25:47 43 37:26 46 46:14 40 52:20
28 45 11:12 43 19:51 43 26:00 46 37:47 22 46:25 46 52:28
29 37 11:16 46 20:00 46 26:08 22 37:54 14 46:33 22 53:28
30 43 11:24 22 20:08 22 26:17 40 38:00 47 46:46 60 53:30
31 38 11:30 44 20:10 44 26:21 47 38:11 64 46:50 53 53:42
32 46 11:31 47 20:13 47 26:21 60 38:15 60 47:04 54 53:56
33 39 11:32 60 20:19 30 26:29 64 38:19 53 47:12 55 54:09
34 24 11:36 30 20:22 60 26:33 53 38:31 68 47:22 42 54:14
35 60 11:37 64 20:26 64 26:35 30 38:35 54 47:23 30 54:18
36 22 11:38 66 20:26 53 26:44 68 38:40 30 47:38 56 54:22
37 66 11:40 53 20:29 40 26:45 54 38:41 56 47:40 68 54:22
38 44 11:42 40 20:40 68 26:51 55 3857 55 47:52 71 54:30
39 53 11:43 54 20:41 66 26:56 66 38:59 42 47:58 66 54:43
40 47 11:45 48 20:44 48 26:57 56 39:00 66 48:02 50 54:54
41 55 11:52 68 20:45 54 26:59 14 39:02 71 48:11 28 54:58
42 30 11:54 26 20:48 55 27:06 71 39:20 63 48:27 63 55:04
43 61 11:57 56 20:51 56 27:09 42 39:27 50 48:29 74 55:33
44 54 11:58 55 20:53 71 27:20 63 39:36 28 48:37 62 55:37
45 67 11:59 74 21:00 74 27:23 74 39:42 74 48:55 52 56:16
46 74 11:59 63 21:02 28 27:24 28 39:44 62 49:01 48 56:22

RSAC Scottish Rally 2024

to MC 6B
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47 63 12:01 71 21:04 63 27:28 50 39:44 52 49:26 69 56:48
48 64 12:01 28 21:09 62 27:34 62 39:51 48 49:52 76 56:52
49 68 12:02 62 21:11 50 27:40 70 40:15 65 49:54 31 57:11
50 56 12:04 50 21:14 70 27:41 52 40:25 69 50:02 58 58:51
51 71 12:08 52 21:17 42 27:43 65 40:29 76 50:13 49 1:00:23
52 62 12:11 70 21:22 52 27:52 69 40:39 31 50:22 51 1:02:25
53 28 12:15 69 21:29 69 28:02 31 40:58 58 51:45 29 1:03:20
54 48 12:16 42 21:32 65 28:07 76 40:59 49 54:09 77 1:04:01
55 70 12:16 65 21:41 31 28:24 48 41:11 51 55:48 78 1:05:48
56 52 12:17 31 21:43 14 28:32 58 42:07 77 56:36

57 50 12:19 76 21:57 76 28:32 51 45:05 29 56:43

58 26 12:23 58 22:28 58 29:09 49 45:35 78 58:00

59 69 12:23 14 23:07 77 31:54 77 46:01

60 65 12:27 77 24:41 51 32:37 78 47:10

61 31 12:29 78 25:16 78 32:48 29 47:36

62 73 12:32 51 26:11 49  33:52

63 76 12:35 49 27:38 29 35:20

64 58 12:47 29 29:01

65 57 12:52 80 29:13

66 42 12:54

67 59 13:04

68 72 14:10

69 77 14:11

70 78 14:38

71 14 15:39

72 51 17:05

73 80 17:24

74 49 19:04

75 29 20:00

These results became Final on Saturday 20th July 2024 at 18:45 BST and were signed by Jonathan Lord (Clerk of the
Course)
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Award

1st Overall - THE WEIR TROPHY & THE MOTOR WORLD

TROPHY

2nd Overall - THE ALEXANDER TROPHY
3rd Overall - THE NEIL FERGUSON & SON TROPHY

1st Class C1

2nd Class C1

1st Class C2

1st Class C3

2nd Class C3

1st Class C4
1st Class C5

2nd Class C5
1st Class M1

2nd Class M1

1st Class M4

2nd Class M4

1st Class M5

2nd Class M5
1st Class M6

2nd Class M6

1st Class M7

2nd Class M7

1st Class H1

2nd Class H1

1st Class H2
2nd Class H2

1st Class Pro2

2nd Class Pro2

1st Class Pro4
2nd Class Pro4

No Crew

2

55

56

51

52

48

69
29

David Bogie / Kirsty Riddick

Jonathan Greer / Niall Burns
Euan Thorburn / Keir Beaton

Tom Constantine / Tony
Walker

Luke Constantine / Antony
Coates

Scott Gourlay / Connor
Gardiner

Alistair Brearley / Richard
Wardle

Allan McDowall / lan
MacDougall

lan Jemison / Dave Jackson

Stuart Paterson / Alice
Paterson

No eligible finishers

46

42

35

45

32

41
23

17

20

60

53

34
43

33

66

10

Niall Cowan Jr / Charley
Sayer Payne

Barry Lindsay / Caroline
Lodge

Paddy Munro / Andrew
Stevenson

Fraser Smith / Charlotte
McDowall

Greg McKnight / Harry
Marchbank

Ross Jarrett / David Robson
Matthew Calderwood /
Robert Wood

lan Baumgart / Richard
Simmonds

Mark McCulloch / Michael
Hendry

Scott Peacock / Craig
Wallace

Douglas Menzies / Graeme
Menzies

Robin Shuttleworth /
Malcolm Smithson

James Ford / Patrick Walsh
James Robertson / Graham
wild

Robert Proudlock / Steven
Brown

Natalie Robinson / Sam
Collis

Finlay Retson / Paul Beaton
Scott Beattie / Peredur
Davies

RSAC Scottish Rally 2024
Final Awards to MC 6B

Car
Volkswagen Polo R5

Citroen C3 Rally2
VW Polo R5

MG 3

MG 3

Peugeot 205
Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Mk1

Porsche Boxster
Subaru GC8

MG ZR

Peugeot 206 Cup Car
Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Lancer evo
7

Subaru Impreza
Proton Satria Evo
Mitsubishi Evo 8

Ford Escort Mk Il

Ford Escort Mexico

Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort Mk2

Peugeot 208 Rally4

Peugeot 208

Volkswagen Polo R5
Ford Fiesta R5
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1st Class LR

2nd Class LR

THE HUNTER FORBES TROPHY - 1st Overall Co-Driver
THE SCOTSMAN TROPHY - Ladies' Award

THE RSAC MOTORSPORT SCOTTISH HISTORIC RALLY QUAICH -

Highest Historic Car

THE SUSAN CAMERON TROPHY - Highest Placed Female Co-

Driver

THE HUGH McNEILL TROPHY - Highest Scottish Born Co-Driver

in first Scottish Rally

THE PROVOST MARSHAL'’S TROPHY - 1st Armed Forces Crew

THE ARMY IN SCOTLAND QUAICH - 1st Armed Forces Crew

THE SHEILA ALEXANDER TROPHY - 1st Land Rover

THE DAVID LEEDHAM TROPHY - Highest Armed Forces Driver

in First Scottish Rally

THE BANDEATH TROPHY - Star of the Rally

77

78

54

34

77

77

77

78

George Martin / Ashley
Wilcock

Benjamin Hall / Callum
Tyrrell

Kirsty Riddick

Meghan O'Kane / John

O'Kane

James Ford / Patrick Walsh

Kirsty Riddick

Neil Jeffrey

George Martin / Ashley
Wilcock

George Martin / Ashley
Wilcock

George Martin / Ashley
Wilcock

Benjamin Hall / Callum
Tyrrell

Land Rover Defender
Wolf XD

Land Rover Defender
Wolf

Volkswagen Polo R5
Ford Fiesta R2

Ford Escort RS

Volkswagen Polo R5

MG 3

Land Rover Defender
Wolf XD

Land Rover Defender
Wolf XD

Land Rover Defender
Wolf XD

Land Rover Defender
Wolf

These results became Final on Saturday 20th July 2024 at 18:45 BST and were signed by Jonathan Lord (Clerk of the

Course)
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RSAC Scottish Rally 2024

SCOTTISH RALLY Final Retirements in Starting Order to MC 6B
Cls O/A
Car ClIs Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
1 M7 Jock Armstrong/ Owen Paterson 10:31 SNAPPED CONTROL ARM
5 Pro4 Rory Young/ Allan Cathers 9:52 OFF ROAD
16 Pro4 Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson 10:41 7:35 5:27 10:32 RETIRED
19 H1 Paul Rawson/ Mike Curry Non Starter
25 C5 Michael Glendinning / Kari Bates 11:04 IN DITCH
26 C5 Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees 12:23 8:25 RADIATOR HOLED
27 M6 Martyn Erskine/ Charles Blair 10:54 7:59 5:56 11:07 BEACHED
36 M5 Craig Rutherford / Ashleigh Will ROLLED
38 M4 David Hardie/ John McCulloch 11:30 OFF ROAD
39 M5 Gordon Montana Morrison/ lan Parker 11:32 8:15 6:00 OFF ROAD
44 M5 Walter Henderson/ Jim Kinloch 11:42 8:28 6:11 CLUTCH ON START LINE
47 H2 Steve Korky Ward/ Phil Sandham 11:45 8:28 6:08 11:50 8:35 RETIRED
57 C1 lain Wilson / Mark Roberts 12:52 GEARBOX
59 H1 lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton 13:04 GEARBOX
61 M4 Ben Stockdale/ Nigel Finnigan 11:57 LOST WHEEL
64 M4 Matthew Stroud/ Josh Davidson 12:01 8:25 6:09 11:44 8:31 STUB AXLE
65 C1 Niall Cowan/ Jack Morris 12:27 9:14 6:26 12:22 9:25 DRIVE SHAFT
67 M4 John Baillie / Chris Wareham 11:59 ENGINE LET GO
70 C3 Campbell McColm / Donald McColm  12:16 9:06 6:19 12:34 RETIRED
72 M4 Bryan Gourlay / Craig Mckeand 14:10 IN DITCH
73 H1 Colin Wilkinson / Andrew Brown 12:32 BEACHED ON ROCK
75 C1 Lochlan Mclver/ Cameron Morrison Non Starter
79 LR Jack Bean/ Patrick Amey Non Starter
80 LR Luke Eastwood/ Josie Harris 17:24 11:49 FUEL PUMP
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Glengap 1 Kinharvie 1 Dalbeattie 1 Glengap 2 Kinharvie 2 Dalbeattie 2
9.74 miles 7.91 miles 4.53 miles 9.74 miles 7.91 miles 4.53 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 20th July 2024 at 18:45 BST and were signed by Jonathan Lord (Clerk of the
Course)
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